
Zoey Teal <viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com>

Fwd: Teledyne R-22A Oxygen Sensors
2 messages

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> Thu, Aug 27, 2020 at 2:08 PM
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: <yakup.colkesen@ozakgaz.com.tr>
Date: Tue, 25 Aug 2020 at 14:21
Subject: YNT: Teledyne R-22A Oxygen Sensors
To: <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: Levent Ovacıllı <levent@ozakgaz.com.tr>, Sergen Ün <sergen@ozakgaz.com.tr>

Dear Ryan,

 

B�ll�ng and sh�pp�ng address �s as follows:

 

OZAK SINAI VE TIBBI GAZLAR SAN. VE TIC. LTD. STI.

Adana Bulvar� No. 125

Tarsus, Mers�n, TURKEY

 

Qty: 50 pcs

 

Best regards.

 

                Yakup Çölkesen

            www.ozakgaz.com.tr

         Mobıle: +90 532 312 1361

 

K�mden: Ma�n Account <v�amed�nbox@gma�l.com> Adına Ryan Swa�ne
Tar�h: 25 Ağustos 2020 Salı 15:16
K�me: yakup.colkesen@ozakgaz.com.tr
Konu: Teledyne R-22A Oxygen Sensors

 

Dear Yakup 

 

Please accept my reply to your Teledyne enqu�ry, as we act on behalf of Teledyne as the�r master d�str�butor for the�r med�cal and automot�ve sensors.

 

We would be happy to supply you w�th the R-22A sensors, please f�nd our d�str�but�on pr�c�ng below:

 

R-22A - part no. 0110122 = USD $ EXW

1 = $ 32.90 10 = $ 28.20 25 = $ 26.30 50 = $ 24.70 100 = $ 23.20

 

Please let me know �f you have any quest�ons. If you would l�ke to proceed w�th an order, please prov�de me w�th your complete del�very and �nvo�ce deta�ls and we w�ll
send you a proforma �nvo�ce by return.
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Best regards

 

Ryan

Ryan Swa�ne
Internat�onal Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.v�amed.co.uk
Ema�l: ryan.swa�ne@v�amed.co.uk
Off�ce: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mob�le: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Pr�vacy Pol�cy ava�lable at www.v�amed.co.uk/pol�cy 

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> Thu, Aug 27, 2020 at 2:10 PM
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: yakup.colkesen@ozakgaz.com.tr
Cc: Levent Ovacıllı <levent@ozakgaz.com.tr>, Sergen Ün <sergen@ozakgaz.com.tr>, Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Yakup

Thank you very much for the information. My colleague Zoey will be in contact shortly with a proforma invoice.

Please let us know if you have any questions or concerns.

Best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
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